THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS SEPTEMBER 04, 2020. HOWEVER,
CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 04, 2020.

WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr.
8/21/2020
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7 Chapter 7 341 Meetings are being held telephonically
Dial in information: 877-810-9415

Access code: 9035387

TRUSTEE: James C. Lanik

9:00 A. M.
20-50547 Wilbur C. Blackwell Christopher Decker Lane
20-50555 Billy J. Brown Christopher Decker Lane
20-50149 Daryl Paul Shaw Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson
20-50549 Douglas Frank Jones John T. Orcutt
20-50530 Anastacia Kirkpatrick John T. Orcutt
Raven Natasha Kirkpatrick
(Cont. From 08/07/20)
9:15 A. M.
20-50529 Joseph Randall Harding Wendell Wes Schollander

Pamela Jean Sykes Harding
(Cont. From 08/07/20)



20-50559

20-50548

20-50556

20-50565

20-50566

Jimmie William Davis McCarter Jr.

Angela Maria Sakker McCarter

Rebecca Michelle Midkiff

Patricia Michele Hutton

Kevin J. McGoldrick
Karen E. McGoldrick

Venida Williams Davis

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Clyde R. Cash

Clyde R. Cash

9:30 A.M.
Ann Charlotte Dowless

FF



09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman

20-50539 Vester Junior Sanders 111 Brian Hayes
Johnna Stubbs Sanders

19-50743 Bonnie Alice Jones Wendy H. James

20-50569 Yvonne Deloris Galloway Diana Santos Johnson

20-50561 Phillip R. Becker I11 Christopher Decker Lane
9:45 A.M.

20-50551 Margaret B Heimlich John T. Orcutt

20-50550 John Henry Lowman John T. Orcutt

Rhonda P Lowman

20-50546 Alexea Martinez John T. Orcutt
20-50540 Oliver Floyd Wright John T. Orcutt
Evelyn Jan Wright
18-51055 Lillie Renay Wallace Long Wendell Wes Schollander
10:00 A.M.

19-50608 Barbara Garner McCullough Wendell Wes Schollander



20-50543

20-50552

20-50485

20-50563

20-50038

20-50536

Amy Laws

Laura Mae Fisher

Judy Childress Patton

(Cont. From 07/10/20, 07/24/20 )

Rebecca Mae Temples

Tommy Eldon Thompson
Penny Louise Thompson

Jason Dewitt Culler

10:15 A. M.

Ron A. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

William V. Bost

Lynn Ellen Coleman

Ann Charlotte Dowless

Damon Terry Duncan



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS SEPTEMBER 04, 2020. HOWEVER,

CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 04, 2020.

01:00 Chapter 13

WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr.
8/21/2020
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

Chapter 13 341 Meetings are being held telephonically
Dial in information: 877-810-9415
Access code: 9035387

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

20-50541

20-50532

20-50246

20-50521

20-50523

20-50528

1:00 P.M.
Melissa Renee Parrish Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson
James Kenneth Marshall Kristen Scott Nardone
Joshua Joe Martin Kristen Scott Nardone
(Cont. From 04/17/20, 06/12/20,
07/13/20)
Susan Frost Cole John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 08/07/20)
Teresa Ann Davis John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 08/07/20)
Constance Bennett Grant John T. Orcutt

FF



20-50473

20-50525

20-50544

20-50542

20-50497

20-50493

20-50545

20-50538

20-50537

20-50554

Marcella James
(Cont. From 07/13/20)

Gardenia Patricia Robinson

(Cont. From 08/07/20)

Wallace Roger Stone Jr.

Brian Percy Willis

Angela Benita Williams Willis

Diana Fay Byrd Amberger
(Cont. From 08/07/20)

Johnnie George Mickle Sr.
Jeannetta Taylor Mickle
(Cont. From 07/24/20))

Fredy Gonzalez

Gloria Sullivan Brown

Samuel Ray Strickland

Lisa Renee Gum

1:00 P.M. (Continued)

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Thomas W. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Clyde R. Cash



1:00 P.M. (Continued)

20-50531 Vanessa Lynn Donnelly Damon Terry Duncan

20-50553 Dale Gene Foster Damon Terry Duncan
Ella Raye Foster



